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1 AVHAD  VAISHNAVI  RAVINDRA 50 43 87 91 100 100 46 66 71 83 737 73.7

2 BHAMARE  TANMAY  DHANRAJ 50 71 87 100 100 100 76 100 85 33 802 80.2

3 BHAWARI  SAKSHI  ASHOK 100 71 100 100 100 100 76 100 85 100 932 93.2

4 BORHADE  ISHWAR  SUKHDEV 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 83 983 98.3

5 CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV GORAKH 100 86 100 100 100 100 76 100 100 83 945 94.5

6 CHAUGULE  HARSH  PANDIT 100 86 100 100 100 100 76 100 100 100 962 96.2

7 CHAURE  KARAN  MURLIDHAR 50 71 100 100 100 100 92 66 100 83 862 86.2

8 CHORE  SANCHIT  RAMDAS 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 100 984 98.4

9 DESHMUKH  BHAGWATI  KISHOR 100 100 100 100 100 100 92 100 100 100 992 99.2

10 DESHMUKH  SNEHA  RAMESH 100 43 100 100 100 100 69 100 57 67 836 83.6

11 DHERANGE  SUJIT  PRABHAKAR 100 29 100 100 100 100 76 33 71 100 809 80.9

12 GAIKWAD  SHUBHAM  APPASAHEB 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 100 984 98.4

13 GAIKWAD  VISHAL  ASHRUBA 50 43 87 91 100 100 61 66 43 83 724 72.4

14 GAWALE  AMRUTA  SANJAY 100 57 87 82 92 87 76 66 29 83 759 75.9

15 GITTE  DHANRAJ  ANGAD 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 66 100 83 949 94.9

16 GOSAVI  DIGVIJAY  SUNIL 100 86 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 100 970 97

17 GOSAVI  SMRUTI  RAMESH 100 71 100 100 100 100 76 100 71 100 918 91.8

18 GUJAR  SANIKA  DEEPAK 100 71 100 100 100 100 84 66 100 100 921 92.1

19 GUNDAYE  NIHAR  BHALCHANDRA 50 100 100 91 92 100 92 100 100 100 925 92.5

20 INKAR  SIDDHESH  RAJESH 50 71 100 82 92 87 53 33 85 83 736 73.6

21 IRKAR  VAISHNAVI  SANTOSH 100 100 100 100 100 100 92 100 85 100 977 97.7

22 JADHAV  TEJASWINI  SUNIL 100 71 87 100 92 100 76 100 100 100 926 92.6

23 JAGADALE  PRANAV  RAVINDRA 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 100 85 100 969 96.9

24 JAGADALE  SHRUTI  KIRAN 100 71 100 100 100 100 92 100 100 100 963 96.3

25 KADAM  SATYAM  SHESHRAO 100 86 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 986 98.6

26 KALDATE  PRADIP  UDDHAV 100 57 100 73 92 75 84 66 43 67 757 75.7

27 KEDAR  AVINASH  SURESH 100 86 100 91 100 87 92 100 85 100 941 94.1

THEORY &PRACTICAL  ATTENDANCE  - FIRST YEAR BAMS (OLD) BATCH           

 MONTH - MARCH  2024.

28 KEVAT  SANIYA  PRAKASH 100 100 87 91 100 87 76 100 57 83 881 88.1

29 KHAN  SALINA  AIJAZ 100 71 100 100 100 100 69 66 71 83 860 86

30 MALI ROHINEE RAVINDRA 100 43 100 100 100 100 100 100 71 100 914 91.4

31 MODANWALA SAURABH RAMBHAU 100 100 100 82 92 87 76 100 57 67 861 86.1

32 MORE  BHAVESH  SHANTARAM 100 71 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 971 97.1

33 NAGARE  HARSHADA  DNYANESHWAR 100 57 100 91 92 100 84 66 43 83 816 81.6

34 NAVALE  MAYURI  NAVNATH 100 57 100 100 100 100 92 100 100 100 949 94.9

35 PANDULE  KIRAN  VISHNU 50 71 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 100 905 90.5

36 PARDESHI  PRASAD  SUNILSING 100 86 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 67 937 93.7

37 PATHAK TANMAY SANDEEP 100 71 100 100 100 100 92 100 85 83 931 93.1

38 PATIL  GAURAV  BHATU 100 86 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 83 954 95.4

39 PATIL HARSHALI SANJAY 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

40 PAWAR  PRATIK  RAJU 50 100 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 83 917 91.7

41 POTE  RAVINA  SAMBHAJI 100 71 100 100 100 100 92 100 100 100 963 96.3

42 RAGHUWANSHI  ABHA  SURJITSINGH 100 86 100 100 92 100 84 66 100 100 928 92.8

43 RATHOD KRISHNA SHIVAJI 100 71 100 100 100 100 92 100 100 100 963 96.3

44 RATHOD  PAYAL  VITTHAL 50 86 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 83 903 90.3

45 RATHOD PRATIKSHA KAILASH 100 71 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 83 954 95.4

46 SADRE  AAKASH  SHAKUMAR 100 86 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 100 970 97

47 SARPANE  UTKARSH  SHIVAJI 100 86 100 100 100 100 100 66 100 83 935 93.5

48 SHAIKH  ERAMFATEMA  AHMAD 100 86 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 67 938 93.8

49 SHAIKH  SABA  SHARIF 100 43 100 100 100 100 76 100 85 83 887 88.7

50 SHINDE  AJINKYA  RAJABHAU 100 86 100 100 100 100 92 100 57 83 918 91.8

51 SHINDE  MANASVI  MADHUKAR 100 86 100 100 100 100 92 100 100 100 978 97.8

52 SHINDE  SAEE  SANJAY 100 86 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 986 98.6

53 SURKUNDE  SAI  BHAUSAHEB 50 100 100 100 100 100 84 100 100 83 917 91.7

54 SURYATAL SAKSHI SANJAY 100 71 100 91 100 87 76 66 85 67 843 84.3

55 SURYAVANSHI  ADITYA  VIJAY 50 86 87 82 75 87 69 100 57 67 760 76

56 TANDALE  SWATI  KALYAN 100 71 100 100 100 100 92 33 85 83 864 86.4

57 TARMALE  AKANSHA  RAVINDRA 50 14 87 91 92 87 46 100 57 67 691 69.1

58 THORAT  DHANSHRI  SATISH 100 71 100 100 100 100 92 100 85 100 948 94.8

59 WAGAJKAR  PRATIKSHA  VITTHAL 100 71 100 91 100 87 92 100 85 67 893 89.3
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1 ABUKE  RAJNANDINI  DEEPAK 100 88 100 100 100 87 93 66 100 100 934 93.4

2 AHER  MAYURI  BIBHISHAN 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

3 AMBAVANE TEJAL KISAN 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

4 AMRUTKAR  MITALI  VILAS 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

5 BANSODE  SUPRIYA  MAHADEV 100 88 100 91 91 100 87 100 100 100 957 95.7

6 BARATE  AJINKYA  RAJABHAU 100 38 37 73 67 75 75 66 45 50 626 62.6

7 BHADADE  AKSHAY  MADHAVRAO 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 33 91 50 867 86.7

8 BHOSALE  KETAKI  KALAYAN 50 88 100 91 100 87 93 100 82 100 891 89.1

9 BORKAR HARSHAL CHANDRASHEKHAR 100 100 87 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 978 97.8

10 BORSE  DARSHANA  SANTOSH 100 88 100 91 100 75 81 100 82 100 917 91.7

11 CHAUDHARI  DHANANJAY  KEWALSING 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

12 CHAUDHARI  TANU  RAMKUMAR 100 75 100 100 100 75 93 100 91 100 934 93.4

13 CHAUDHARI  VAIBHAV  MADHAV 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

14 CHAVAN  SAKSHI  KISHOR 100 100 100 91 91 100 100 66 91 100 939 93.9

15 DESHMUKH  ROHINI  BALASAHEB 100 88 100 100 100 100 93 100 100 100 981 98.1

16 DEVARE  SNEHAL  SARJERAO 100 75 100 91 91 100 87 33 91 100 868 86.8

17 DHAS  SONAL  MARUTI 50 88 100 91 100 75 93 66 73 100 836 83.6

18 DIDWALE  VAISHNAVI  NITIN 100 100 87 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 978 97.8

19 DURUTKAR  SAHIL  SHYAMRAO 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

20 FANADE  TEJASWI  CHANDRAKANT 100 75 100 100 100 75 93 100 100 100 943 94.3

21 GADE  TEJASWINI  MUKIND 100 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 991 99.1

22 GAVHANE  MAHESH  DURGADAS 100 100 87 100 91 100 100 66 100 100 944 94.4

23 GHULE  RUSHIRAJ  DAGADU 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

24 GHUMRE  VAISHNAVI  RAJENDRA 100 75 100 82 91 87 87 33 91 50 796 79.6

25 GORLE  GAYATRI  ANIL 100 75 100 82 91 62 87 66 73 100 836 83.6

26 GOSAVI RUSHIKESH NARAYAN 50 63 100 82 100 62 81 66 73 100 777 77.7

THEORY &PRACTICAL  ATTENDANCE  - FIRST YEAR BAMS  (NEW) BATCH         

 MONTH -MARCH  2024.

26 GOSAVI RUSHIKESH NARAYAN 50 63 100 82 100 62 81 66 73 100 777 77.7

27 GUNJAL  KOMAL  SHANKAR 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

28 HANDE  PRACHI  SUMESH 100 88 100 100 100 87 93 100 100 100 968 96.8

29 JADHAV  SAKSHI  SATISH 50 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 950 95

30 JAGTAP  PRANJAL  SANTOSH 100 88 87 82 81 75 87 66 73 100 839 83.9

31 JAGTAP  ROHIT  VAIJANATH 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 0 91 50 828 82.8

32 JARE  ROHAN  DADASAHEB 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 100 100 100 993 99.3

33 KADAM  ASHVINI  SHRIKRUSHN 50 88 87 91 100 100 93 66 82 100 857 85.7

34 KADAM SNEHAL SUBHASH 50 88 100 100 100 87 93 100 91 100 909 90.9

35 KALAMBE  JAY  RAJENDRA 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

36 KARDILE  PARTH  VINAYAK 100 88 100 100 100 87 93 100 91 100 959 95.9

37 KASHVED  SUMIT  CHANDRAKANT 100 100 87 91 91 100 93 100 91 50 903 90.3

38 KAZI MOHASIN CHAND 0 25 50 54 64 62 56 33 50 394 39.4

39 KHAIRE  SAKSHI  MUKUND 100 75 100 100 100 75 87 100 100 100 937 93.7

40 KHAIRNAR  KOMAL  JIBHAU 100 88 75 82 82 75 87 66 73 100 828 82.8

41 KOLASE  SHWETA  RAJENDRA 50 50 75 82 100 75 75 100 64 50 721 72.1

42 KULKARNI  DIPTI  MANOJKUMAR 50 100 100 82 100 75 87 33 73 100 800 80

43 KULMETHE  ARTI  ASHOK 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 950 95

44 LADE  GAURAV  RAJENDRA 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

45 LOKHANDE  DHANASHREE  DAYANDEO 100 100 100 91 100 87 100 100 100 100 978 97.8

46 MADNE  SHWETA  MAROTI 100 63 87 100 100 100 100 100 91 100 941 94.1

47 MAHADIK  PRATHAMESH  SITARAM 100 100 75 91 73 100 100 33 91 100 863 86.3

48 MAKODE  ADITYA  ARJUN 50 50 75 91 100 87 87 100 73 50 763 76.3

49 MALWADE  SAKSHI  VIJAY 100 100 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 937 93.7

50 MANKE  BHAGWAT  BALAJI 100 100 87 100 100 100 93 66 100 100 946 94.6

51 MASKE  ARPITA  ARVIND 100 63 87 100 100 100 100 100 82 100 932 93.2

52 MENGALE  SAMARTH  PRADEEP 100 100 75 100 91 100 100 100 91 66 923 92.3

53 MITRE  KAUSHIK  RAMCHANDRA 100 88 75 73 73 87 93 100 73 100 862 86.2

54 NAGARGOJE  SHARAYU  VIRENDRA 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 91 100 991 99.1

55 NAGPURE  TRUSHALI  SANTOSH 100 88 100 100 100 87 93 100 100 100 968 96.8

56 NARAWADE  AVINASH  DATTATRAY 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

57 NARWADE  DIVYA  JALINDAR 100 88 87 100 91 100 87 66 73 100 892 89.2

58 PAGARE  SWAMINI  RAMESHWAR 100 88 100 100 100 87 93 100 100 100 968 96.8

59 PATHAN  MUSKAN  YUSUF 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100



60 PATIL  LEENA  SHARAD 100 88 87 100 91 100 87 100 100 100 953 95.3

61 PATIL  ROHAN  RAJKUMAR 100 88 100 91 100 75 93 100 100 100 947 94.7

62 PATOLE  SHREYA  ARUN 100 75 100 100 100 87 93 100 91 66 912 91.2

63 PAUL  OMKAR  DHONDIBARAO 50 38 50 73 64 62 56 66 46 0 505 50.5

64 PAWAR  ADITI  SHARANGDHAR 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

65 PAWAR  NILESH  AVINASH 100 88 100 91 100 75 93 100 91 100 938 93.8

66 PHAD  SUMATI  ARJUN 50 63 75 82 91 87 93 100 64 66 771 77.1

67 POLE NANDKISHOR SHANKAR 100 75 100 100 100 100 93 100 82 33 883 88.3

68 PUYAD SHAILESH BALAJI 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

69 RANDHE  ROHIT  VIJAY 50 75 62 91 82 100 100 100 82 100 842 84.2

70 RATHOD  PRATIKSHA  SUNIL 50 88 87 91 91 87 81 66 73 66 780 78

71 RATHOD SUKANYA ASHOK 50 75 87 100 91 87 81 66 82 33 752 75.2

72 SABLE  RAM  LAHU 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

73 SADGIR KALPESH GORAKSHNATH 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

74 SAKHARE  SANDHYA  BALU 100 75 87 91 91 100 93 100 91 33 861 86.1

75 SAWALE  ANIKET  GAJANAN 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 100 100 100 993 99.3

76 SAWANT  VAISHNAVI  VISHNU 100 88 100 100 100 100 100 100 82 100 970 97

77 SAYYAD  SAFURA  MOHIYODDIN 100 88 87 91 91 100 100 100 100 100 957 95.7

78 SHAIKH SHAHID SALIM 100 100 100 91 91 87 100 66 91 66 892 89.2

79 SHANDILYA  SHRAWANI  HEMANT 100 100 100 91 100 87 93 100 91 66 928 92.8

80 SHELKE  BHUSHAN  GANESH 100 88 100 82 100 75 87 100 100 66 898 89.8

81 SHIMPALE  DHANRAJ  NAVNATH 50 63 75 100 100 100 100 66 73 100 827 82.7

82 SHINDE  KIRAN  RAVINDRA 100 88 100 100 100 100 100 100 91 100 979 97.9

83 SHINDE  VASUDHA  JANARDHAN 100 88 100 100 100 87 93 100 100 66 934 93.4

84 SHITOLE  DIKSHA  SUNIL 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 100 100 100 993 99.3

85 SUROSHE  SAYALI  JAYAWANT 100 63 100 91 100 62 75 100 82 100 873 87.3

86 TAKALE SWAPNIL DAMU 50 88 87 82 91 75 75 66 64 66 744 74.4

87 TAMBAVE  SHUBHAM  NAVNATH 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

88 TAWARE  ONKAR  KAILAS 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 91 100 991 99.1

89 THAKARE  MADHURI  ASHOK 50 75 75 100 91 100 87 66 91 100 835 83.5

90 UDGIRKAR  AYUSH  MAHAVIR 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 100 100 100 993 99.3

91 UGALE  GAURAV  SANDEEP 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 91 100 991 99.1

92 UNDE  VAISHNAVI  BALASAHEB 100 75 75 91 91 62 87 100 91 100 872 87.2

93 UPADHYE  DISHA  SANTOSH 100 75 100 91 100 75 87 100 82 100 910 91

94 VAIRALKAR  NIRAJ  SUBHASH 100 88 87 73 82 87 81 100 82 100 880 88

95 VHARE  VAISHNAVI  SANTARAM 100 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 82 100 957 95.7

96 WADVALE  AISHWARYA  SANTOSH 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 91 100 991 99.1

97 WAGH  VISHAL  MARUTI 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

98 WANAVE ROSHANI MAGANDH 50 75 87 91 91 87 75 66 82 33 737 73.7

99 WANKHEDE SAMRUDDHI KAILAS 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

100 YELKAR  PRERANA  BHARAT 100 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 91 100 966 96.6
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1

ARANGALE  SHRADDHA  DNYANESHWAR 75 77 100 67 50 100 100 100 82 50 801.00 80.10

2

ARSUL  SHIVAM  VILAS 75 62 0 67 38 67 100 100 90 50 649.00 64.90

3

BAWAKE  SAINATH  BHASKAR 88 69 100 83 88 0 100 100 90 100 818.00 81.80

4

HINGAWE  BHARTI  VISHNU 88 85 0 83 75 67 100 100 90 100 788.00 78.80

5

BHOR  PRATHMESH  BHIMAJI 0 23 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 123.00 12.30

6

CHAUDHARI  SURAJ  SONAJI 88 62 100 67 63 0 100 100 82 50 712.00 71.20

7

DESHMUKH  ARYA  NITIN 75 92 100 100 88 100 100 67 90 100 912.00 91.20

8

DHARMURE  AKANKSHA  SANJAY 75 77 100 67 63 67 100 67 82 50 748.00 74.80

9

DHAYGUDE  SAKSHI  ANIL 75 85 100 83 75 33 100 67 73 100 791.00 79.10

10

DIGULE  SUNIL  MADHUKAR 38 62 100 83 63 67 100 33 64 100 710.00 71.00

11

GADE  YASH  AVINASH 50 62 100 33 38 67 100 33 64 0 547.00 54.70

12

GAIKWAD  ABHISHEK  SHEKUJI 75 69 100 50 63 67 100 67 82 100 773.00 77.30

13

GAIKWAD  AKANKSHA  SANTOSH 75 85 0 83 75 100 100 100 90 100 808.00 80.80

14

GHOLKAR  SIDDHI  SACHIN 88 85 100 100 75 67 100 100 90 100 905.00 90.50

15

GIRASE  DIGVIJYA  GANAPATSING 13 62 0 50 25 67 100 33 55 50 455.00 45.50

16

GIRHE  AKSHAY  GAJANAN 50 69 0 67 50 33 100 33 73 0 475.00 47.50

17

GORADE  AKASH  DILIP 25 77 0 83 38 67 100 33 55 50 528.00 52.80

18

GUNJAL  UJJWALA  ANANDA 88 69 100 67 50 33 100 100 73 50 730.00 73.00

19

JADHAV  MAYUR  SUKHDEO 63 69 0 67 63 67 100 33 64 50 576.00 57.60

20

JADHAV  SANJANA  NARAYAN 100 92 100 100 88 67 100 100 90 100 937.00 93.70

21

JAGDALE  DINESH  SANTOSHKUMAR 88 69 50 67 38 100 100 67 82 100 761.00 76.10

22

JANJIRE  CHETAN  SHRIHARI 100 85 100 100 50 100 100 100 73 100 908.00 90.80

23

JATHAR  GAURI  RAJENDRA 88 92 100 100 88 100 100 100 90 100 958.00 95.80

24

JOSHI  RUTUJA  CHANDRAKANT 75 92 100 100 88 100 100 67 82 67 871.00 87.10

25

KADAM  NIKITA  SHIVAJI 50 69 50 67 75 0 100 33 82 67 593.00 59.30

67

KALE  AMISHA  POPAT 75 85 100 83 63 0 100 67 64 100 737.00 73.70

27

KARPE  GAYATRI  GANESH 88 85 100 67 75 0 100 67 82 67 731.00 73.10

28

KHETMALIS  VISHAL  SUNIL 100 77 100 100 50 100 100 100 82 100 909.00 90.90

THEORY & PRACTICAL  ATTENDANCE  - 2ND  YEAR BAMS         

MONTH -  MARCH  2024.

29

MAGAR  ASHOK  SANTRAM 100 77 100 100 88 100 100 100 90 100 955.00 95.50

30

MAJALKAR  SAKSHI  RAVINDRA 75 69 50 50 50 0 100 67 73 67 601.00 60.10

31

MALI  SIDDHESHWAR  SADASHIV 100 77 100 100 0 88 0 100 100 90 100 855.00 77.73

32

NAGALKAR  SAMIKSHA  KULDEEP 75 92 100 83 100 75 100 100 67 82 100 874.00 79.45

33

NAGARGOJE  AKANKSHA  MOHAN 75 82 50 67 0 88 100 100 33 82 100 777.00 70.64

34

NAIK  PURVA  PRABHANJAN 88 92 100 100 0 88 0 100 100 90 100 858.00 78.00

35

  NIYAEESH  ATEEQUR RAHMAN 88 77 100 67 0 75 100 100 100 90 67 864.00 78.55

36

PANKADE  TANMAY  GAJANAN 50 85 50 67 100 50 100 100 100 82 67 751.00 68.27

37

PARVE AKSHAY ASHOK 75 82 0 50 0 25 100 100 100 82 100 714.00 64.91

38

PATIL  DNYANSHREE  RAJENDRA 75 85 100 83 100 63 100 100 67 73 100 846.00 76.91

39

PATIL  HITESH  MAHESH 88 62 100 67 0 50 0 100 100 82 39 688.00 62.55

40

PATIL  UNNATI  NANASAHEB 88 100 100 100 100 75 0 100 100 82 100 845.00 76.82

41

PAWAR  MRUDULA  KASHINATH 75 92 100 83 100 63 50 100 67 64 100 794.00 72.18

42

PHAD  POOJA  PARAJI 100 92 100 100 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 992.00 90.18

43

PHADAKE  NAMRATA  JOTIRAM 88 100 100 100 100 75 100 100 67 73 100 903.00 82.09

44

POKALE  DIPAK  DATTATRAY 88 85 100 83 100 88 100 100 67 82 100 893.00 81.18

45

POLE  SHARAYU  KANTRAO 88 100 100 100 100 63 100 100 100 73 100 924.00 84.00

46

RANJIRE  DIPAK  MADHAV 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 100 100 90 100 990.00 90.00

47

RATHOD  SAPNA  CHANDUSING 88 85 100 8 100 63 50 100 100 90 100 784.00 71.27

48

SALUNKHE  RIYA  SANJOG 50 54 33 67 0 25 100 100 67 82 100 678.00 61.64

49

SAMBARE  NISHANT  MANOHAR 50 77 33 67 100 38 50 100 100 19 0 534.00 48.55

50

SATHE  SUMIT  PURUSHOTTAM 0 54 33 17 0 38 0 100 33 9 0 284.00 25.82

75

SAVALE  LALIT  SANJAY 88 69 66 67 0 63 50 100 100 90 0 693.00 63.00

52

SHAIKH  NABIL  NABI 0 77 100 67 0 63 50 100 33 73 0 563.00 51.18

53

SHRINATH  PARTH  UKARDA 75 69 100 67 0 75 100 100 67 73 0 726.00 66.00

54

SONAWANE  RUTIKA  DILIP 88 69 66 67 0 63 50 100 67 82 100 752.00 68.36

55

SWAMI  ABHISHEK  SANJIV 50 85 100 83 0 50 50 100 67 73 0 658.00 59.82

56

THAKRE  ASHWINI  SHRIKANT 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 82 100 982.00 89.27

57

TUPE  HARDIK  AJAY 100 85 100 83 0 75 0 100 100 82 0 725.00 65.91

58

VALAVI  PALLAVI  BHIMSING 75 92 100 83 100 63 50 100 67 64 0 694.00 63.09

59

YADAV  PRIYA  RAKESH 75 85 100 83 0 88 50 100 33 82 100 796.00 72.36

60

YELWANDE  KRUSHNA  RAJENDRA 50 54 66 50 0 13 50 100 67 96 0 546.00 49.64
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1 AGHARDE YOGESHWAR MADHAVRAO 86 100 60 75 62 0 53 66 34 536.00 59.56

2 ANSARI RESHMA ILIYAS 86 100 67 100 50 100 64 100 67 734.00 81.56

3 BANGAR AKANKSHA SUNDARRAO 50 0 47 50 50 0 47 66 0 310.00 34.44

4 BANGAR RUTUJA MAHARUDRA 66 0 47 50 62 0 47 66 0 338.00 37.56

5 BHAMARE DHIRAJ RAMDAS 50 100 40 50 37 100 42 66 0 485.00 53.89

6 CHANDEL SHWETA MANOJSINH 50 50 47 50 37 0 53 100 0 387.00 43.00

7 CHATTAR MITALI BABASAHEB 66 100 87 100 87 100 95 100 100 835.00 92.78

8 CHOURE ROHIT BALASAHEB 86 100 67 75 100 100 68 100 0 696.00 77.33

9 DESHMUKH ADITYA RAVINDRA 50 0 40 50 37 0 32 100 0 309.00 34.33

10 DHANAPUNE NISHANT BHARAT 100 100 80 100 100 100 53 100 67 800.00 88.89

11 DHOMASE TEJAS ARJUN 66 100 67 100 87 100 47 66 34 667.00 74.11

12 GAMBHIRRAO MOHIT ARUN 50 50 60 100 75 100 42 100 34 611.00 67.89

13 GHUGE SHANKAR ATMARAM 86 100 67 75 75 100 53 100 67 723.00 80.33

14 GHUGE SUNIL PRAKASH 100 100 87 100 75 100 47 100 64 773.00 85.89

15 HIWALE YUVRAJ FRANCIS 50 0 83 25 37 0 47 33 0 275.00 30.56

16 INGALE GUNJAN GANESH 50 50 53 0 37 100 42 25 0 357.00 39.67

17 JANJAL DNYANESHWAR SOPAN 100 50 73 100 25 0 63 75 34 520.00 57.78

18 JASUD ANJALI SHAHAJI 66 0 40 0 25 100 47 25 0 303.00 33.67

19 KANADE PRANAV SHASHIKANT 50 100 60 0 37 0 57 75 0 379.00 42.11

20 KANDALKAR VAISHNAVI PRABHAKAR 50 100 67 100 50 100 73 100 100 740.00 82.22

21 KAWADE SHRIPAD VIKAS 50 100 60 0 62 100 63 75 84 594.00 66.00

22 KITHE GAURI HARIDAS 50 100 53 0 37 0 47 50 34 371.00 41.22

23 KUMAWAT VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI 83 50 60 100 37 100 57 75 34 596.00 66.22

24 MAHAJAN GAYATRI ASHOK 66 0 53 0 62 100 63 25 34 403.00 44.78

25 MALI JANHVI KISHOR 66 100 60 0 62 100 73 25 67 553.00 61.44

26 MORE ADITYA VIJAYSINGH 66 50 67 100 50 0 57 50 0 440.00 48.89

27 MORE MAHESH BHASKAR 66 100 47 0 25 100 42 25 0 405.00 45.00

28 MUNDHE VINOD CHANDRASEN 83 100 93 100 37 100 63 100 67 743.00 82.56

THEORY & PRACTICAL  ATTENDANCE  - FOURTH  YEAR BAMS         

MONTH -  MARCH  2024.

29 NANNAVARE LINA SHANTARAM 66 100 73 100 50 100 63 100 100 752.00 83.56

30 PADVI PRITY KIRSING 83 0 67 100 50 33 73 25 67 498.00 55.33

31 PARDESHI PRASHANT SANCHILAL 100 100 73 100 75 100 78 100 100 826.00 91.78

32 PATIL RUSHIKESH VISHNU 50 50 33 0 37 0 47 0 0 217.00 24.11

33 PATIL SATYAM GHANSHYAM 50 100 47 0 50 0 57 0 0 304.00 33.78

34 PATOLE CHAITRALI BALASAHEB 66 50 67 100 50 3 68 100 67 571.00 63.44

35 PAWAR KRUSHNA VILAS 33 100 47 50 25 0 37 50 0 342.00 38.00

36 PEHARKAR SHAMAL ANNASAHEB 83 100 47 0 75 33 68 50 34 490.00 54.44

37 PHADKE PRAJAKTA MOTIRAM 50 50 40 0 50 0 42 50 34 316.00 35.11

38 POTGHAN ADITI SHARAD 33 50 27 0 25 0 42 50 34 261.00 29.00

39 RATHOD SRUSHTI ANAND 33 100 60 50 62 67 63 50 34 519.00 57.67

40 RATHOD VIKRANT UKHA 33 50 46 50 50 33 53 50 0 365.00 40.56

41 RAUT RAKHI CHANDRAKANT 33 50 73 100 50 33 78 50 67 534.00 59.33

42 RITEWAD MEGHATAI BASVANTRAO 50 50 53 50 50 66 57 0 34 410.00 45.56

43 SAVARGAVE ABHISHEK TANAJI 33 50 47 100 37 66 57 50 0 440.00 48.89

44 SAYYAD GULNAJ SADIK 50 0 60 50 62 66 68 0 34 390.00 43.33

45 SHAHANE ARTI SANJAY 50 0 53 50 75 100 47 50 34 459.00 51.00

46 SHAIKH FARAZ AHMED JALEEL AHMED 66 0 67 100 37 0 68 100 34 472.00 52.44

47 SHAIKH SANIYA AMJAD 50 100 73 100 75 100 73 50 67 688.00 76.44

48 SHELKE SANDHYA SHANKAR 50 100 47 33 37 100 32 0 0 399.00 44.33

49 SHINDE ADITI MANIK 33 100 47 66 50 100 42 50 34 522.00 58.00

50 SHINDE RUTUJA BALAJI 50 100 47 100 50 0 53 50 0 450.00 50.00

51 SHINDE TEJASHREE GOKUL 33 100 47 66 50 0 47 50 0 393.00 43.67

52 SHINDE TUSHAR EKNATHRAO 86 100 73 100 75 0 63 100 34 631.00 70.11

53 SONAVANE PRAJWAL MACHINDRA 33 0 67 100 62 0 53 50 0 365.00 40.56

54 SONAWANE AISHWARYA KISHOR 33 100 40 33 62 100 47 50 34 499.00 55.44

55 SONAWANE SAHIL SANDIP 50 100 60 66 37 0 57 0 34 404.00 44.89

56 YELAVE MAYUR RAGHUNATH 50 0 47 100 50 0 57 50 67 421.00 46.78

57 YEOLE TANMAY NIVRUTTI 50 0 60 100 62 0 63 100 100 535.00 59.44

58 Wairale VAISHLI Subhash 50 0 33 67 0 0 0 150.00 16.67



R
o

ll
 N

o

N
a

m
e

S
a

n
sk

r
it

 a
v

m
 A

y
u

r
v

e
d

ic
 I

ti
h

a
s 

 -
T

S
a

n
sk

r
it

 a
v

m
 A

y
u

r
v

e
d

ic
 I

ti
h

a
s 

 -
P

P
a

d
a

r
th

 V
ig

y
a

n
 -

 T

P
a

d
a

r
th

 V
ig

y
a

n
 -

 P

S
a

m
h

it
a

 A
d

h
y

a
n

 I
 -

T

S
a

m
h

it
a

 A
d

h
y

a
n

 I
 -

P

K
r
iy

a
 S

h
a

r
ir

 -
T

K
r
iy

a
 S

h
a

r
ir

 -
P

R
a

c
h

a
n

a
 S

h
a

r
ir

 -
 T

R
a

c
h

a
n

a
 S

h
a

r
ir

 -
P

T
o

ta
l

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
r
c
e
n

 t
a

g
e

1
AVHAD  VAISHNAVI  RAVINDRA

78 83 100 100 91 94 93 62 80 75 856 86

2 BHAMARE  TANMAY  DHANRAJ 89 100 100 100 100 100 93 100 100 75 957 96

3 BHAWARI  SAKSHI  ASHOK 89 100 100 100 100 100 93 87 90 88 947 95

4 BORHADE  ISHWAR  SUKHDEV 89 83 89 100 90 100 93 100 90 100 934 93

5 CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV GORAKH 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 100 90 100 983 98

6 CHAUGULE  HARSH  PANDIT 89 100 100 100 100 94 87 100 100 100 970 97

7 CHAURE  KARAN  MURLIDHAR 89 83 100 100 100 100 93 87 100 100 952 95

8 CHORE  SANCHIT  RAMDAS 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

9 DESHMUKH  BHAGWATI  KISHOR 100 83 89 78 100 100 87 87 90 100 914 91

10 DESHMUKH  SNEHA  RAMESH 100 83 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 983 98

11 DHERANGE  SUJIT  PRABHAKAR 89 83 100 100 100 100 93 100 100 63 928 93

12 GAIKWAD  SHUBHAM  APPASAHEB 100 100 100 100 91 94 87 100 90 100 962 96

13 GAIKWAD  VISHAL  ASHRUBA 78 83 100 100 100 94 93 75 100 100 923 92

14 GAWALE  AMRUTA  SANJAY 89 67 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 945 95

15 GITTE  DHANRAJ  ANGAD 78 83 100 100 100 100 100 87 100 100 948 95

16 GOSAVI  DIGVIJAY  SUNIL 89 100 100 100 91 100 93 100 90 100 963 96

17 GOSAVI  SMRUTI  RAMESH 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 100 90 100 983 98

18 GUJAR  SANIKA  DEEPAK 100 83 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 983 98

19 GUNDAYE  NIHAR  BHALCHANDRA 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 100 90 100 983 98

20 INKAR  SIDDHESH  RAJESH 89 67 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 88 944 94

21 IRKAR  VAISHNAVI  SANTOSH 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 100 100 976 98

22 JADHAV  TEJASWINI  SUNIL 100 83 89 100 100 94 87 100 80 75 908 91

23 JAGADALE  PRANAV  RAVINDRA 100 100 100 100 91 94 93 100 90 100 968 97

24 JAGADALE  SHRUTI  KIRAN 100 83 89 100 91 94 93 100 80 88 918 92

25 KADAM  SATYAM  SHESHRAO 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

THEORY &PRACTICAL  ATTENDANCE  - FIRST YEAR BAMS (New)

MONTH - DEC  2023.

26 KALDATE  PRADIP  UDDHAV 89 83 78 78 100 100 87 62 100 100 877 88

27 KEDAR  AVINASH  SURESH 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

28 KEVAT  SANIYA  PRAKASH 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 100

29 KHAN  SALINA  AIJAZ 78 100 100 100 100 100 93 75 80 88 914 91

30 MALI ROHINEE RAVINDRA 67 83 100 100 100 100 87 87 70 100 894 89

31 MODANWALA SAURABH RAMBHAU 100 100 100 89 100 100 87 85 100 100 961 96

32 MORE  BHAVESH  SHANTARAM 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 85 100 100 978 98

33 NAGARE  HARSHADA  DNYANESHWAR 78 100 100 100 82 94 93 57 100 100 904 90

34 NAVALE  MAYURI  NAVNATH 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 985 99

35 PANDULE  KIRAN  VISHNU 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 90 100 964 96

36 PARDESHI  PRASAD  SUNILSING 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 85 90 89 957 96

37 PATHAK TANMAY SANDEEP 89 83 89 89 100 100 100 85 90 100 925 93

38 PATIL  GAURAV  BHATU 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 90 89 964 96

39 PATIL HARSHALI SANJAY 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 90 89 953 95

40 PAWAR  PRATIK  RAJU 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 985 99

41 POTE  RAVINA  SAMBHAJI 89 100 89 100 100 100 100 85 100 89 952 95

42 RAGHUWANSHI  ABHA  SURJITSINGH 100 83 100 100 100 100 93 85 100 100 961 96

43 RATHOD KRISHNA SHIVAJI 100 100 89 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 974 97

44 RATHOD  PAYAL  VITTHAL 89 100 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 978 98

45 RATHOD PRATIKSHA KAILASH 78 100 100 100 91 94 100 100 100 89 952 95

46 SADRE  AAKASH  SHAKUMAR 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 974 97

47 SARPANE  UTKARSH  SHIVAJI 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 974 97

48 SHAIKH  ERAMFATEMA  AHMAD 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 985 99

49 SHAIKH  SABA  SHARIF 100 100 100 100 91 94 93 85 90 100 953 95

50 SHINDE  AJINKYA  RAJABHAU 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 974 97

51 SHINDE  MANASVI  MADHUKAR 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 985 99

52 SHINDE  SAEE  SANJAY 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 85 100 100 978 98

53 SURKUNDE  SAI  BHAUSAHEB 78 83 100 100 100 100 87 85 90 89 912 91

54 SURYATAL SAKSHI SANJAY 78 100 100 100 100 100 100 71 80 67 896 90

55 SURYAVANSHI  ADITYA  VIJAY 56 100 100 89 82 100 75 71 60 67 800 80

56 TANDALE  SWATI  KALYAN 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 985 99

57 TARMALE  AKANSHA  RAVINDRA 89 100 100 100 91 94 100 85 100 89 948 95

58 THORAT  DHANSHRI  SATISH 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 985 99

59 WAGAJKAR  PRATIKSHA  VITTHAL 100 83 100 100 100 100 100 85 90 78 936 94


